
Robert Smith  1982   ELSOC   ACTIVITY
(Reconstructed from my UNSW Diary Entries)

Session Week Day Day Mth __ Activity Additional Items __ Location Time __ Serial

5 Fri 02-Apr Wine & Cheese Introduction Elsoc Exec EE 225 0402

6 Mon 05-Apr CASOC Meeting Union Bldg Evening 0405

7 Thu 15-Apr *** Liaison Meeting with EE Staff EE G3 1 - 2 pm 0415

8 Mon 19-Apr CASOC Meeting Union Bldg Evening 0419

Mon 03-May CASOC Meeting Union Bldg Evening 0503

Fri 07-May *** Staff Liaison Meeting BBQ Proposal EE G3 1 - 2 pm 0507

Mon 17-May CASOC Meeting Union Bldg Evening 0517

Thu 20-May *** Staff Liaison Meeting Tie up BBQ costs EE G3 1 - 2 pm 0520

Fri 21-May BBQ - ELSOC / CSA 120 attended Fountain outside Elec Eng 12 - 2 pm 0521

13 Mon 31-May CASOC Meeting Last for Session 1 Union Bldg Evening 0531

Mon 26-Jul CASOC Meeting First for Session 2 Union Bldg Evening 0726

Tue 27-Jul 2nd Year Rep Election Luke Welfare 225 1 - 2 pm 0727

Thu 29-Jul Foundation Day March on George St Central -- Town Hall 0729

Fri 06-Aug *** Staff Liaison Meeting EE G3 1 - 2 pm 0806

Mon 09-Aug CASOC Meeting Union Bldg Evening 0809

4 Thu 12-Aug *** Staff Liaison Meeting EE G3 1 - 2 pm 0812

Thu 19-Aug Judging Entries T-Shirt Competition EE 501 1 - 2 pm 0819

Fri 20-Aug BBQ - ELSOC / CSA Lots more Attended Fountain outside Elec Eng 12 - 2 pm 0820

Mon 30-Aug CASOC Meeting Union Bldg Evening 0830

Thu 02-Sep Meeting - Dean With other Engg Soc Exec MechEng 508 1 - 2 pm 0902

8 Mon 13-Sep CASOC Meeting Union Bldg Evening 0913

9 Thu 23-Sep *** Staff Liaison Meeting EE G3 1 - 2 pm 0923

10 Mon 27-Sep CASOC Meeting Union Bldg Evening 0927

Fri 08-Oct *** Staff Liaison Meeting Formal Dinner talk EE G3 1 - 2 pm 1008

Mon 11-Oct CASOC Meeting Union Bldg Evening 1011

12 Thu 14-Oct *** Staff Liaison Meeting EE G3 1 - 2 pm 1014

Tue 19-Oct Luncheon with Staff Standing Elsoc Committee EE G3 1 - 2 pm 1019

Mon 25-Oct CASOC Meeting Union Bldg Evening 1025

14 Tue 26-Oct *** Staff Liaison Meeting Last for Session EE G3 1 - 2 pm 1026

CASOC = Clubs & Societies (Ancestor of A.R.C.)

CSA = Computer Science Association (situated in ElecEng)

ELSOC = Electrical Engineering Society

ELSOC Bob Smith - President 4th Year Rep - Mick Hayes CIVSOC Mik Rollo - President

Rm 225 Gary Kopff - Vice President 3rd Year Rep - Neville Inglis (Civil Engg) John Betts - Vice President

Rm 331 (?) Secretary - Chris Nolan then Ed Castro 2nd Yr Rep - Luke Welfare Rm 609

Rm 501 Treasurer - Craig Glover 1st Year Rep - Tim Menzies

Education Officer - David Riesel MECHSOC Greg Moore - President

Casoc Rep - Pieter Bloem (Mechanical Engg)

CSA Richard Grevis - President

Stephen Frede - Secretary
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